SWITCH
600V
5.5㎜2
20A
110
220
440
――

４
２
HOW TO ORDER
B-V3-HDP-B JUMPER
Handle code
(page A6)
Color of
handle / flange
Type
(page A27 to 30)
Code JumperCode Switch
B
BH
The mark “      ” shows a jumper.
STANDARD ARRANGEMENT DIAGRAM
VOLTMETER・AMMETER SWITCH
a) For voltmeter (standard handle: HDP)
●CONTROL SWITCH
Type
Nameplate No.
54-753 (E)
3-phase, 3-wire, 2-PT
Jumper
Type
Nameplate No.
54-490 (E)
3-phase, 3-wire, 2-PT
Type
Nameplate No.
54-752
3-phase, 3-wire, 3-PT
Type
3-phase, 3-wire, 3-PT
Type
Nameplate No.
54-558
3-phase, 4-wire, 3-PT
Type
Nameplate No.
54-557 (E)
Type
Nameplate No.
54-850 (E)
3-phase, 4-wire, 3-PT
Type
Type
Nameplate No.
54-755 (E)
3-phase, 3-wire, 2-CT
Type
Nameplate No.
54-495 (E)
3-phase, 3-wire, 2-CT
Type
Nameplate No.
54-755 (E)
3-phase, 3-wire, 3-CT
b) For ammeter (standard handle: HDP)
3-phase, 3-wire, 2-PT
single 3-wire, 2-PT
CAM-OPERATED SWITCH
B TYPE, BH TYPE
B type
BH type
(Blank)
JUMPER

４
２
HOW TO ORDER
B-V3-HDP-B JUMPER
Handle code
(page A6)
Color of
handle / flange
Type
(page A27 to 30)
Code JumperCode Switch
B
BH
The mark “      ” shows a jumper.
STANDARD ARRANGEMENT DIAGRAM
VOLTMETER・AMMETER SWITCH
a) For voltmeter (standard handle: HDP)
●CONTROL SWITCH
Type
Nameplate No.
54-753 (E)
3-phase, 3-wire, 2-PT
Jumper
Type
Nameplate No.
54-490 (E)
3-phase, 3-wire, 2-PT
Type
Nameplate No.
54-752
3-phase, 3-wire, 3-PT
Type
3-phase, 3-wire, 3-PT
Type
Nameplate No.
54-558
3-phase, 4-wire, 3-PT
Type
Nameplate No.
54-557 (E)
Type
Nameplate No.
54-850 (E)
3-phase, 4-wire, 3-PT
Type
Type
Nameplate No.
54-755 (E)
3-phase, 3-wire, 2-CT
Type
Nameplate No.
54-495 (E)
3-phase, 3-wire, 2-CT
Type
Nameplate No.
54-755 (E)
3-phase, 3-wire, 3-CT
b) For ammeter (standard handle: HDP)
3-phase, 3-wire, 2-PT
single 3-wire, 2-PT
CAM-OPERATED SWITCH
B TYPE, BH TYPE
B type
BH type
(Blank)
JUMPER